QuickFlex®
The new quick change system for
high performance and precision.
Minimal investment, maximal expandability.
for OKUMA LB 2000-4000 EX M/LT 2000 EX M
2
QuickFlex®
Minimal investment, maximal expandability.

1077...
Spanner
wrench
1075…
Size d
min.
d
max.
e a L1 L2 H3 b max.
RPM
M
Nm
Ratio
n1:n2
420525010-55 LT 2000 V16 ER-25QF 1 16 48 32 99 65 74 8 6000 40 1:1 ...25000 ...25020
420520010-55 LT 2000 V16 ER-20QF 1 13 45 24 99 65 74 7.5 12000 20 1:2* ...25000 ...20020
420525013-55 LT 2000 V16 ER-25QF 1 16 48 32 99 65 74 8 3000 60 2:1* ...25000 ...25020
420532014-60 LB 2000-3000 ER-32QF 2 20 50 41 107 70 88 8 6000 63 1:1 ...32000 ...32020
420525012-60 LB 2000-3000 ER-25QF 1 16 40 32 107 70 92 8 12000 20 1:2 ...32000 ...25020
420532016-60 LB 2000-3000 ER-32QF 2 20 50 41 107 70 88 8 3000 80 2:1 ...32000 ...32020

ER-40QF 330040050 50 3 26 80 71 22 107540020 G⅜" 19
Dimensions in mm
11
QuickFlex®
© WTO GmbH I Subject to change without notice
Starter set
Size Item No. One-hand wrench Spanner wrench
for QuickFlex®
adapter
Weldon/Whistle-
Notch adapter
Short combination
mill adapter
Collet chuck Spanner wrench
ER-20QF 007020000 107720000 107520020 Ø 12 mm Ø 16 mm ER 20 107520000
ER-25QF 007025000 107725000 107525020 Ø 16 mm Ø 16 mm ER 25 107525000
ER-32QF 007032000 107732000 107532020 Ø 20 mm Ø 22 mm ER 32 107532000
ER-40QF 007040000 107740000 107540020 Ø 25 mm Ø 27 mm ER 40 107540000
ER-50QF 007050000 107750000 107550020 Ø 25 mm Ø 27 mm ER 40 107540000
Dimensions in mm
Size Item No. F1 d
min.
d
max.
F2 e L2 L1 Nm Collet
size
ER-20QF 320020010 36 0.5 10 28 40 23 29 56 ER 16 200016000 107516000
320020013 36 1 13 34 45 24 30 80 ER 20 200020000 107520000
ER-25QF 320025010 49 0.5 10 28 40 23 30 56 ER 16 200016000 107516000
320025013 49 1 13 34 45 24 31 80 ER 20 200020000 107520000
320025016 49 1 16 42 48 25 32 104 ER 25 200025000 107525000
ER-32QF 320032013 58 1 13 34 45 24 31 80 ER 20 200020000 107520000
320032016 58 1 16 42 48 25 32 104 ER 25 200025000 107525000
320032020 58 2 20 50 50 28 35 136 ER 32 200032000 107532000
ER-40QF 320040016 71 1 16 42 48 25 33 104 ER 25 200025000 107525000
320040020 71 2 20 50 50 28 36 136 ER 32 200032000 107532000
320040026 71 3 26 63 55 35 43 176 ER 40 200040000 107540000
ER-50QF 320050020 82 2 20 50 50 28 37 136 ER 32 200032000 107532000
320050026 82 3 26 63 55 35 44 176 ER 40 200040000 107540000
Dimensions in mm
Collet chuck adapter
DIN 6499, ISO 15488

Seal washer for collet nut
for internal coolant supply
Ordering example:
210116040 fits to ER16 and shank
d = 4.0 – 3.5
Size Item No.
Single parts
Item No.
Complete set
d
min.
d
max.
Range per
seal washer
No. included
per set
ER 16 210116…[d*10] 210116000 3.0 10 0.5 3.0-10
ER 20 210120…[d*10] 210120000 3.0 13 0.5 3.0-13
ER 25 210125…[d*10] 210125000 3.0 16 0.5 3.0-16
ER 32 210132…[d*10] 210132000 3.0 20 0.5 3.0-20
ER 40 210140…[d*10] 210140000 3.0 26 0.5 3.0-26
ER 50 210150…[d*10] 210150000 4.0 32 1 4.0-32
Dimensions in mm
22
BAA B
© WTO GmbH I Subject to change without notice
Accessories
One-hand wrench
for driven toolholders: to hold the QuickFlex® spindle when tightening
Size Item No.
20 107720000
25 107725000
32 107732000
40 107740000
50 107750000
Size Item No. Type
ER-20QF 107520020 A
ER-25QF 107525020 A
ER-32QF 107532020 A
ER-40QF 107540020 B
ER-50QF 107550020 B
Spanner wrench
to clamp/unclamp collet nuts ERQF and QuickFlex® adapter
23© WTO GmbH I Subject to change without notice
Quality without compromise.
All manufacturing steps are based on highest
precision.
According to our own device that for the manu facture
of high precision tooling systems high precision machine
tools are essential we only use the latest machine tool
technology to manufacture our parts.
At WTO not only the final products but also all manu-
facturing steps are checked and documented.
All our products are measured on high precision
3D-coordinate-measuring machines.
0
8
 I
2
01
2
 e
n
| Australia
Dimac Tooling Ltd.
| Belarus
JSC “PMI GROUP”
| Brazil